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PRUEBA Nº: 1 200 Mariposa M <JUN-ABS>

SERIE Nº 11.1

46392450 GERARD FALCO GUILLEM1.2 2001 S.T.CVOLTOR

43461002 JUAN RAMON LAGAR HIDALGO 02:30.00 251.3 2003 CVOLTOR

45699211 SAMUEL DIAZ GUERRERO 02:11.60 501.4 2003 CNPALMA

43475536 GUILLEM SALVA GUAL 02:19.38 501.5 2003 CVOLTOR

43159049 MATIAS SUAREZ CAMPIONE1.6 1996 S.T.CVOLTOR

07704218 DENIS MOLNAR1.7 2004 S.T.CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 3 100 Espalda M <JUN-ABS>

SERIE Nº 23.1

73003854 CARLOS GARZARÁN AMO 01:02.81 252.4 1990 CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 4 100 Espalda F <JUN-ABS>

SERIE Nº 34.1

43460934 MARIA NEUS DELICADO MOLL 01:17.95 253.4 2003 CVOLTOR

PRUEBA Nº: 5 100 Braza M <JUN-ABS>

SERIE Nº 45.1

46391666 EDUARD CERDA CALVO 01:14.42 504.4 2002 CN.INCA

PRUEBA Nº: 6 100 Braza F <JUN-ABS>

SERIE Nº 56.1

43466209 ALEJANDRA RUIZ MARTIN 01:19.78 255.3 2003 CVOLTOR

43235046 PAULA GAYA BISQUERRA 01:10.41 255.4 2005 CNPALMA

49770151 ESTELA GARAU MORENO 01:17.93 255.5 2005 CNPALMA

78223022 KIARA TORRICO RUIZ5.6 2005 S.T.CVOLTOR

PRUEBA Nº: 7 400 Libres M <JUN-ABS>

SERIE Nº 67.1

43214090 JOAN SASTRE RODRIGUEZ 04:12.81 506.3 2004 CVOLTOR

46392451 MARC FALCO GUILLEM 04:08.60 506.4 2003 SALLE-P

1082881 JON PIÑEIRO AMONDARAIN 04:09.76 506.5 2000 BIDASOA

00720884 CYRIL JOHN HANSON SCHLEIPER 04:08.00 256.6 2002 CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 8 400 Libres F <JUN-ABS>

SERIE Nº 78.1

41662194 LUCIA ROCA RODADO 04:43.64 257.4 2003 CVOLTOR

PRUEBA Nº: 9 50 Mariposa M <JUN-ABS>

SERIE Nº 89.1

45185810 SANTIAGO SALES LLINAS 00:25.46 258.4 1999 CVOLTOR

43211875 DENIS JOEL CHIRIBOGA PILCO 00:33.46 258.5 2004 MASTBAL

PRUEBA Nº: 10 50 Mariposa F <JUN-ABS>

SERIE Nº 910.1

43475268 MARTA CHUN ROCA SANCHEZ 00:35.17 509.2 2005 CVOLTOR

43233035 LAURA SIMO PEREZ 00:33.87 509.3 2005 SALLE-P

41543011 FRANCETTE GOMEZ CAMPINS 00:31.82 259.4 2005 CNPALMA

45691103 PAULA COLOMAR CARRASCO 00:33.35 509.5 2004 CNPALMA

09137071 EMMA LYDIA NAPIER 00:34.75 259.6 2004 CVOLTOR
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PRUEBA Nº: 10 50 Mariposa F <JUN-ABS>

SERIE Nº 1010.2

46394473 NEREA CASTAÑER NOGUERA 00:31.75 5010.2 2003 CVOLTOR

45187152 AITANA ROMAN ANDUJAR 00:31.29 5010.3 2002 CNPALMA

43213615 AINA HIERRO PUJOL 00:26.46 2510.4 1998 CNPALMA

43465024 LUCIA MENENDEZ GONZALEZ 00:29.02 2510.5 2004 SALLE-P

41664031 SOFIA BARRIOS GIORNO 00:31.23 2510.6 2005 CNPALMA

41543010 CARME GOMEZ CAMPINS 00:31.56 2510.7 2003 CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 11 200 Estilos M <JUN-ABS>

SERIE Nº 1111.1

43234633 POL PEREZ MACARRO11.3 2002 S.T.CVOLTOR

55456153 RICHARD HOWARD FARTHING 02:07.14 2511.4 2002 CNPALMA

43466374 NESTOR SIQUIER RIPOLL 02:12.76 2511.5 2004 CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 12 200 Estilos F <JUN-ABS>

SERIE Nº 1212.1

43477108 NATALIA MARTINEZ CACERES 02:51.31 5012.4 2004 CVOLTOR

PRUEBA Nº: 13 50 Braza M <JUN-ABS>

SERIE Nº 1313.1

43224511 GONZALO TORRES PUERTAS 00:37.47 2513.2 2004 SALLE-P

46391666 EDUARD CERDA CALVO 00:33.32 5013.3 2002 CN.INCA

43183969 CARLOS GOMARIZ GAYA 00:30.79 5013.4 1992 CVOLTOR

43466374 NESTOR SIQUIER RIPOLL 00:31.45 5013.5 2004 CNPALMA

43218723 JORDI MAYOL SERRA 00:36.95 5013.6 2004 SALLE-P

PRUEBA Nº: 14 50 Braza F <JUN-ABS>

SERIE Nº 1414.1

43476676 CLARA PASCUAL SABANIEL 00:38.97 2514.3 2005 SALLE-P

43235046 PAULA GAYA BISQUERRA 00:33.14 2514.4 2005 CNPALMA

43480417 MARIA BURGUERA MOREY 00:37.09 2514.5 2003 CNPALMA

41662194 LUCIA ROCA RODADO 00:39.10 2514.6 2003 CVOLTOR

PRUEBA Nº: 15 100 Libres M <JUN-ABS>

SERIE Nº 1515.1

43211875 DENIS JOEL CHIRIBOGA PILCO 01:05.66 2515.1 2004 MASTBAL

73003854 CARLOS GARZARÁN AMO 00:54.32 5015.2 1990 CNPALMA

45190652 RAUL BERMIN MORAIS 00:53.04 5015.3 2002 CNPALMA

1083219 ANTONI MULET MATHEU 00:50.98 5015.4 1998 MADRID

43205973 SALVADOR REYNES VALLVERDU 00:52.94 5015.5 2002 CNPALMA

06410547 ROBIN DAVID AILAN 00:53.62 5015.6 2003 CNPALMA

43199949 KEVIN RUIZ BIOJO 00:55.80 5015.7 2002 SALLE-P
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PRUEBA Nº: 16 100 Libres F <JUN-ABS>

SERIE Nº 1616.1

49925382 ALEXANDRA SANDIN POLO 01:05.29 5016.3 2004 SALLE-P

43466209 ALEJANDRA RUIZ MARTIN 00:59.84 2516.4 2003 CVOLTOR

46393032 CAROLINA HEREDIA BLANCO 01:04.27 2516.5 2005 SALLE-P

45184053 AINA TOMAS HERNANDEZ 01:05.08 2516.6 2004 CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 20 200 Espalda F <JUN-ABS>

SERIE Nº 1720.1

45691103 PAULA COLOMAR CARRASCO 02:32.80 2517.4 2004 CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 21 100 Mariposa M <JUN-ABS>

SERIE Nº 1821.1

00720884 CYRIL JOHN HANSON SCHLEIPER 01:01.24 5018.3 2002 CNPALMA

43478908 ADRIA SARD PUIGROS 00:58.29 5018.4 2001 CNPALMA

46392451 MARC FALCO GUILLEM 00:58.32 5018.5 2003 SALLE-P

PRUEBA Nº: 22 100 Mariposa F <JUN-ABS>

SERIE Nº 1922.1

43573918 NADIA CORRADINI KOPECKA 01:08.81 5019.2 2005 SALLE-P

45614381 MARTA RUBIO BUJOSA 01:05.81 2519.3 2005 CNPALMA

43213615 AINA HIERRO PUJOL 00:59.23 2519.4 1998 CNPALMA

43465024 LUCIA MENENDEZ GONZALEZ 01:04.93 2519.5 2004 SALLE-P

78223022 KIARA TORRICO RUIZ 01:07.69 2519.6 2005 CVOLTOR

41543011 FRANCETTE GOMEZ CAMPINS 01:08.27 2519.7 2005 CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 23 200 Libres M <JUN-ABS>

SERIE Nº 2023.1

07704218 DENIS MOLNAR 02:09.85 5020.3 2004 CNPALMA

1083219 ANTONI MULET MATHEU 01:50.95 5020.4 1998 MADRID

43214090 JOAN SASTRE RODRIGUEZ 01:59.25 5020.5 2004 CVOLTOR

43199949 KEVIN RUIZ BIOJO20.6 2002 S.T.SALLE-P

PRUEBA Nº: 24 200 Libres F <JUN-ABS>

SERIE Nº 2124.1

09137071 EMMA LYDIA NAPIER 02:22.40 2521.3 2004 CVOLTOR

49770151 ESTELA GARAU MORENO 02:05.61 2521.4 2005 CNPALMA

43460934 MARIA NEUS DELICADO MOLL 02:17.77 2521.5 2003 CVOLTOR

PRUEBA Nº: 26 50 Espalda F <JUN-ABS>

SERIE Nº 2226.1

45691467 MARTA BAÑOS VERA 00:35.10 2522.4 2005 CVOLTOR

43475268 MARTA CHUN ROCA SANCHEZ 00:38.17 5022.5 2005 CVOLTOR

PRUEBA Nº: 28 200 Braza F <JUN-ABS>

SERIE Nº 2328.1

43476676 CLARA PASCUAL SABANIEL 03:01.70 2523.4 2005 SALLE-P
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PRUEBA Nº: 29 400 Estilos M <JUN-ABS>

SERIE Nº 2429.1

43173729 TONY JOE TRETT OLIVER 04:28.80 5024.4 1999 CNPALMA

45699211 SAMUEL DIAZ GUERRERO 04:39.47 2524.5 2003 CNPALMA

PRUEBA Nº: 31 50 Libres M <JUN-ABS>

SERIE Nº 2531.1

43218723 JORDI MAYOL SERRA 00:27.36 2525.2 2004 SALLE-P

45190652 RAUL BERMIN MORAIS 00:24.73 5025.3 2002 CNPALMA

43205973 SALVADOR REYNES VALLVERDU 00:23.92 5025.4 2002 CNPALMA

55456153 RICHARD HOWARD FARTHING 00:24.03 5025.5 2002 CNPALMA

43224511 GONZALO TORRES PUERTAS 00:27.45 5025.6 2004 SALLE-P

52030257 XAVIER RODRIGUEZ RAMON 00:29.58 5025.7 2003 CVOLTOR

PRUEBA Nº: 32 50 Libres F <JUN-ABS>

SERIE Nº 2632.1

41543010 CARME GOMEZ CAMPINS 00:31.62 2526.2 2003 CNPALMA

46393032 CAROLINA HEREDIA BLANCO 00:30.96 5026.3 2005 SALLE-P

49925382 ALEXANDRA SANDIN POLO 00:30.76 5026.4 2004 SALLE-P

43477108 NATALIA MARTINEZ CACERES 00:30.91 5026.5 2004 CVOLTOR

46394473 NEREA CASTAÑER NOGUERA 00:31.71 5026.6 2003 CVOLTOR

43480417 MARIA BURGUERA MOREY 00:31.62 2526.7 2003 CNPALMA

SERIE Nº 2732.2

41664031 SOFIA BARRIOS GIORNO 00:30.36 2527.1 2005 CNPALMA

45184053 AINA TOMAS HERNANDEZ 00:30.14 5027.2 2004 CNPALMA

43573918 NADIA CORRADINI KOPECKA 00:29.95 5027.3 2005 SALLE-P

45614381 MARTA RUBIO BUJOSA 00:29.40 2527.4 2005 CNPALMA

45691467 MARTA BAÑOS VERA 00:29.91 5027.5 2005 CVOLTOR

45187152 AITANA ROMAN ANDUJAR 00:30.14 5027.6 2002 CNPALMA

43233035 LAURA SIMO PEREZ 00:30.13 2527.7 2005 SALLE-P

www.fbnatacion.org


